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

Motorcycle
1940 INDIAN 45. Ph, 3680. $79 Bel- -

monV

Indian
SALES SERVICE PARTS

AU makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone 8503 Salem

-- Bound to Be Better!
Than Usual When Farm Buys Itself

Over 2500 cords of wood on this 4$
acre farm. Four acres cultivated, ten a
cleared. All newly fenced in. Small
but comfortable home with large liv-
ing room, bedroom, kitchen with built-in- s,

attic now used for adequate spare
bedroom. Garage, chicken. bouse,
brooder house, year around crack and
two health giving springs. Splendid
law overlooking distant towns,

ALSO 100 young white leghorn lay-
ers, 1 sheep (5 bred ewes), one 7 yr.
old coal black Pertheron snare. All
goes at low down payment or total of
$7500. Call ConnaUy.

j Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High Ph. 3722 or TB34) a

Acretuce

McKillop's Acies
Phone 5-1--

3-1

1 ACRES Located S miles North of
Salem. 2 bed room home, elec
tricity, oil heat, barn with S
stanchions. 2 chicken houses,
good soil. Only $4250.00.

1 ACRE KEIZER DISTRICT. 4 room
house, electric water system,
bath, small barn with' 3 stan-
chions, poultry house. See this.
$4800 00

S 310 ACRES. FOUR BED ROOMS,
bath. LR. dinette, kitchen, util-
ity room. 2 car garage, chicken
house, barn with cow. also 1937
truck, electric water system, bus
by door This won't last. Price
$7500.00.

ACRE. VERY CLEAN S bed room
home well located in Keizer dis-
trict. LR. DR. kitchen, utiUty
room. Venetian blinds, oil heat,
garage, cherry and filbert trees.
$7750.00.

1 ACRE CLOSE IN EASE, cozy $ room
home with bath, electric water
svstem. barn with 1 stanchion,
bus bv the door. Price $7800.00

1 ACRE FOUR CORNERS with nice
3 bed room home, lovely large
living and dining room. Vene-
tian blinds, electric water sys- -

stem. '4 acre of filberts, bus by
door. Price $10.750 00

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
189 South High St. Phone
rnong eveninp ww-oti-iim--

NEW-LISTI-
NG

10 A. 11 miles from Salem, highway
$$E off 300 yds. on good road. 5 room
house. Barn. 2 stanchions, poultry
house and outbldgs. Elec. water syst.
Black soil, all clear except few walnut
trees and berries. Fine chicken or tur-
key setup. Near grade school. Bus at
door for high. This is worth the price.
$4000.

M D. LOONEY. with
Wm. E. Moses

331 'a State St. Phone 4993
$12.500 17 ACRES N. at Haysville.

About 8s acres pears, all Willamette
silt, perfect strawberry or caneberry
ground. Good terms.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves.

$3800 FURNISHED 1 Bdr. Home.
North, oil heat. ' Ac. Call "ELMER"
AMUNDSON.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3210 337 N. High Street

$5250 TMM. POSS. NEW 3 Bdr.
Home. N.E Att. garage. Call "EL--
MER- - AMUNDSON

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3210 337 N. High Street

BY" OWNER 1, acres North. WeTI.
good pump, garage. lumber. $2395.
Terms. Madison. Ph. 7805

Suburban
2 BEDROOM modern suburban home,

nearly new, close in north. Fine soil,
nearly an acre of cherries. Priced to

ell.
M. D. LOONEY. with
Wm. E. Moses

331' State St. Phone 4993

CLOSE in suburban bldg. sites
70x220. $650 Also tracts 140x220. $1200.

Lot on Trade, east of 14th. double
garage .several trees, paving A walks
in. $1100.

Lot on N. 17th SOxlSO $1130.
MELVIN JOHNSON

549 N Cottage St Ph. 3723
MOVE RIGHT IN

3 rm. partly finished house with
furnished tent house on acre with

r irees ana cms. ciiy iignra inuwater, wiring, water pipe, sink and
a elec. water heaters. ri iice $2650. In- -
outre 1145 S. 13th, back upstairs apt.

Resort Property
HERE'S WHAT $5,000 WILL BRING

YOU ON COAST PROPERTY
AT OCEANLAKE

Close to ocean. 2 blocks from stores.
one house partly furnished,
with hot water, shower and lavatory.
Also brand new duplex with one apt.
completely furnished, one apt. fin-
ished but unfurnished. $1200 a year
Income and a house to live in on this
$5000 investment. Don't wait on this.
See

Mvrton Moore Real Estate
Theatre Bldg.. Oceanlake, Ore.

Rare Coast Bargain
A m home and four rent

als right on the bay at Cutler City.
Winter rates now bringing $160 a
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
line. Priced to seU $8000.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
33$ Chemeketa Street Phone $901

4 HOLLYWOOD DtsT.
S B.R home furnished. Nice lot with

fruit at shrubs. $2500. down.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
33$ Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

$35 PER MO. income for 10 years is
$4230 You get this from a small 3
room house on lot. Plus a new 3 br.
Cape Cod homo with hwd. firs .
throughout,. elect, heat, fireplace, lots

w,,ii,.i an f ii ' nnn wll in- -- --
7.cated in Salem. Call fv Lukinbeal

Ed Byrkit & Co.. Realtors
330 Chemeketa Street Phone 5081

NfCE-L- C. 3 br. home, all ' on one
floor. Lg. living room. Ig. dining room,
full cent, beat nice new barn, new
dbl. gar. $ acrbs. about , good mixed
orchard. Pvd. rd. 2 m. East. $21,000.
Call Ed Lukinbeal
Ed Bvrkit & Co., Realtors
13 Chemeketa Street Phone 5881

113.300 WILL BUY a good 36 acre
far in. fully equipped with Tractor and
tractor equipment. $ cows and I heifer.
7 acres of prunes, strawberries and
cane berries, grain crops all in. Milk
route, mail and . school bus by the
door Early possession, good terms.
Don't let, tm one by!

A new $6MiO home with Immediate
possession. Call us on this one

ing, oooo arep sou. wen arainea.
103 acre farm North of Salem. About

85 acres under cultivation. 17 acres of
pasture and timber, live stream year
around. 3 bedroom home, wired for
electric range, new well. Barn, garage.
chicken houie and hog house. On mainJ
highway Ciood terms, priced right.

2 bedroom home, fireplace, full base-
ment Large lot and garage. Early pos-essi-

Just off of State Street. $8500.
Terms

4 bedroom home. large lot. full base-
ment, fireplace, all rooms large and
house well arranged. Z weeks posses
s,on. Near good scbool and parochial
school. Close to bus line. Crowing com-
munity. New home surrounding this
place $11,000. terms

McFarlane & Rawlings
Loans at Insurance

Phone $733 2115 State St

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

OUTSTANDING VALUES
MOVE IN NEXT WEEK. Small 4

room home. Brand new roof. Lot about
50x179. Well located on city bus line.
Act now or never on this one. $3000.

$0000 Buys a beautiful new home
with two bedrooms and an unfinished
room upstairs. Automatic oil heat, at-
tached garage, large lot with room for
good garden. This is a quick acting
kind.

BEAUTIFUL corner home located in
a very nice neighborhood. Close to
schools. Living room, dining room,
kttchen with built-in- s. 3 bedrooms and
full basement. We recommend this
for $12,000

3$ ACRES good soil. All cultivated
30 acres fruit and nuts. 1 acre berries
9 room house. All this tor only $700$.

30 years of dependable
service to home owners'

CALL $261
K. N. VOORHEES or
JAMES B. HARTMAN

with
Leo N. Childs, Inc.

REALTORS
344 State St. Phone $2431

Wonderful View Home
LIVING RM AND DINING RM

WITH LARGE WINDOWS, fireplace. 3
Bedrma with beautiful bath between.
AU hardwood floors. Very modernkitchen, wired lor else, range. Elec.
hw heater. Basement, ail auto furnace.Garage.

This home $ yrs, old and very well
taken care of. A home you wm appre
ciate imtm.

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N High St. Phone
$5250

New $ room hse.. wired for eiec
range, elec. hot water heater. Gar., ch
hse.. about acre Close in on hwy.

w illaniette Real Estate

WANTED

Real Estate Listings
Houses, business properties, acreages

and farms.
Willamette, Real Estate

172 S. Liberty Phone 7113
CALLOLSCTNITtEEVE'ifl'ou have
home for tale.r hava CASH Buy-

ers. DONT DELAY.

Business Opportunities

Coast Cafe
Located in on of principal coast

towns. All modern equipment includ-
ing large walk-i-n cooler--- Seating ca-
pacity 70. Beautifully arranged. Sales
$50,000 year at 33's take. $10,000 will
handle. This Includes good building
on large lot,, with additional rental.
Mvrton Moore Real Estate

Theater Bldg.. Oceanlake. Ore.

$8250 FILLING Station. 2 car repair
shop, and living quarters. Located in
rural community. New bldg. and about
!s Acre ground. A real opportunity for
right person.

Call O. V. Hume, with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4121

TIRED
Of working for the

other fellow?
Here is your chance to own one

of the sweetest little businesses
in Salem for only $15,500 down
payment, the balance can be paid
out of income which is averaging
over $900 per month now. more
during the summer months, also
plenty of opportunity to increase
and enlarge before spring. We
would like the chance to tell you
about this wonderful opportun-
ity. Ask for Baron.
Reimann Real Estate

201 So. High Phone 3722 or 7838
Sun. or Eve. 24113 or 3621

Restaurant $6500
This cafe is well located, also has

fountain and is very well equipped
Has neon sign and living quarters.

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N High St. Phone
FOR SALE

Close in business corner, fine Iocs
tion. 62x185 ft. Price $20,000.

Grahenhorst Bros.,
Realtors

134 S. Liberty St. Phone 4131

Sandwich Shop
OUTSTANDING MONEYMAKER IN
BEST LOCATION OF COAST AREA.

Centrally located in busy town on
highway, next to popular dance club
and theater. $40,000 and up annual
fross. Completely equipped, including

hard and soft ice cream ma-
chines, hardening cabinet, two dis-
pensing cabinets, walk-i- n. refrigerat-
or and grill, syrup;, sugar, etc. 50
seating capacity. Very large business
in spring and summer. Step right in
and take over for only $15,000 total
price.

Mvrton Moore Real Estate
THEATRE BLDG.. OCEANLAKE. ORE.

FINE AUTO COURT
Good income. Priced right with

terms. Consider some trade.
Willamette Real Estate

172 S Liberty Phone 7113
THE LITTLE OFFICE

WITH A BIG BUSINESS
coast Highway store. grossing

$66,000 the first $ mo. of 1946 Consists
of bldg. 48x64. grocery, fountain, tav
ern, bus depot, etc. Invoice about
$9000. Total $21,500
C H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5638

BUSINESS SITES Several on N.
River Road. Walter Socolofsky, Real
Estate. Ph. 8835

BUSINESS Bldg, new small home.' acre. Have chance to lease this at
$100 a month. Must sell, price $6950.
half cash required. 3409 Cherry.

Apartment House Special
PAY $11,500 DOWN AND HAVE A
MONTHLY INCOME OF APPROX-
IMATELY $300 PLUS NICE LIVING
QUARTERS.

This is half of purchase price. Easy
terms on the balance. Excellent loca-
tion with wonderful opportunity to
increase income.

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N High St. Phone
BOWLING ALLEY

and Fountain. Good lease. Exception-
ally good location. $16,500.

FUEL BUSINESS
Gar. Serv. station. 8c Fuel Bus. Com-

pletely equip. 2 Bdr. Hse. 8c 1 Ac.
$24,000. Price includes rest estate. Call
Eepey.

Burt Picha Realtors
PH. 6472 2543 Portland Rd.

GARAGE Sc 2 Pump Sta on main
Hiway located in good nearby town.
Shows good net income. $10,000, some
terms. Call Mr. Jones.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves. 9441
APT! House ST Monmouth. Excel

location, on pavement, near college.
Has $172 per mo. Income. All furni
ture goes except owner s apt. Imm.
poss. Price $10,700. Discount for cash.
See owner at 159 N. Monmouth Ave.

.NELSON OPPORTUNITIES
Before you invest in a good busi

ness or business property see Nelson
News in another column . or contact
our Mr. Foos who has listings ranging
from $3200 to $210,000.

Nelson & Nelson
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 499 State St.

Ph. 4419 or 4622. Eves. 7677
IsObO A FINE business for the right

party. 7 Rm home. $ cabin court, serv-
ice station 19.000 gals, mo, large re-
pair shop, storage rm. at truck ter-
minal. Well located on 3 A. of city
property. Nets $1000 per mo. Easy
terms. Stock at inventory. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
FOR SALE: Restaurant. Gross $2000

monthly, same location 1$ years. Price
$7000. Write Box $42 co Statesman.

REAL Bargain. 39 Dodge dump
truck, also flat bed. very good cond..
siouo cash, tjaii 49m-o- r 663 ri. 20tn.
$38.000 COTTAGE court in nice loca-

tion.
$279$ each for 3 good Cafes.
$0950 Business bldg with Living Quar

ters norm, iarge tot.
Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
GOOD Grocery business for couple.

V Stock, fixtures, living --ejuarters. good
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
Advice on all problems of life. 94$

So. 19th St.
'PROFESSIONAL ADVISER- -

"Formerly Mrs, Martin." weU known
in Salem. Appts. daily. 1045 Howard
t. Phone 9696 for appt.

Alcoholics Anonymous. PO box 724.

Lost and Found
LOST: Army officer's grey coat in

Capitol Bldg restaurant. Return to
State ladustrial Accident office, Steus-lo- ff

Bldg.
LOST: Man's Longine wrist watch.

Veteran's keepsake. Reward. 1210 8.
16th, Apt. L

Noitmat. best of location, bath. 0 acre farm. North of Salem. Im-L- R

DR. kitchen, full basement. mediate possession. Livable 5 room
aataee. lots of fruit trees, fire- - farm house 10 acres of prunes in bear

DAILY CROSSWORD

Pined to sell at T 00.
NORTHEAST sith Venetian blinds. 2

'

BR l.R DR. K. bar in kitchen.
oil heat, garage, close to schools.
haa small greenhouse and loveiy
vatsi with Urge tot Price $a4im II

THREE HID ROOMS. North, with
balh. LR. K. utility elec
tric OMtaing, oil circulator goes
taiagr Price $8500 00

FURNISHED home with 4 bed rooms,
bath. LR. DR. K. basement. 2 rar
gaiane alo 4 lots go i'h place,
oil beat close to schools and bus.
PTM-- tsouti 110

SUBURBAN SOUTH lovely 2 bed
room hetme wtth lovely fireplace
hardwood floor, full basement
with automatic oil furnace, elec-
tric corking and water hasting
Venetian tumds. vary large lot at)
fenced, garage attached. $10.900 00.

rOL'R BED ROOMS wesi located home
NC m very desirable location
Fnepiare. hardwood floors, full
baM-nten- Venetian blinds, garage.
thai hnnif is well built and nicnly
ritw Priced at $ll.aiWlM. Inn- -

meoiate possession.
McKILLtJP RIAL ESTATE AGENCY

IM S.h High St Phone 3.1-3-- 1

Phone even tags

De Luxe Living
IN THIS CHOICE HOMS.

TWO RED ROOMS
HARD WOOD FLOORS THROUGH-

OUT
AUTOMATIC OIL HEAT.
UNKJl E FIREPLACE.
ROOMS ARTISTICALLY PAPERED.
VERY FINE KITCHEN AND BATH.
LARGE ATTACHED GARAGE.
OUTSIDE FIREPLACE.
DEIJCHTFVL YARD.
SOMS VIEW.
AND OTHER DESIRABLE POINTS.
$12 eoe. Call, McClaaflm

Reimann Real Estate
$01 So. HigH Phono ITTl or T$3$

Sua. $ Eve. 34113 or $$21

"TOR Sal by owner. tlCSM. Large
living rm ... amine rra fireplace, kilch- -
en with Z bod rssav and bath

ACROSS 4. A young
1. Peaceful girl Enr.
5. Among; 5. Island tn

. Half a river
diameters 6. Tempera-

ment10. Kind of
architecture 7. Inner

12. Fencing 8. Moon-godde- ss

swords
13. Entire sum 9. Negligent
14. Misappro-

priation
11. Lowei

corner of a
16. Sandy square sail

tract (nauL) .
by the sea 15. Elongated,

Eng.) fish
TT. Neuter 19. Little

pronoun giH
18. Affirmative 22. Source of

reply silk
20. Uncooked
11. Passable r-- r
J4.LKJ

(hyphen.) Pclaim
on property t1$. An
support

arm

28. To mark
31. Outgrowth n

of a stem
33. Like a wing
34. Question
36. Coin (Peru)
38. Accomplish
39. Cry. as a dog
41.Tsget back

.44. Loudly
46. Flower
47. City

(Switx.)
48. Core
4. Merganser a
50. Spirit lamp

DOWN "
1. A state-hou- se

2. Fruit drinks
J, Place

HOLLYWOOD
McKILLOP FARMS

GERVAIS DISTRICT
$500013 Acres. S Bedroom house, barn, chicken house, t car garage.

WALLACE ROAD
$$950 ll'i acres. 3 Bedroom house. Electric cooking and water heating, oil

hesL Barn and Poultry house
EAST

$10.000 $ acres. 3 Bedroom home, double constructed. Barn. $ acres Boysan
berries. 3 acres pasture and timber.

SILVERTON DISTRICT
tis.000 49 acres. 7 room bouse Electric water and cooking. Large Bans, Poultry

house, sheds and sile. Crop and orchard and 11 acres pasture.
. DALLAS DISTRICT

$38.500 $2 acres, good $ room homera house, good barn. Poultry house, stream,
Sou-Wapa- te and Chehalis.

Salesmen to Serve You

down, pai try finished upstairs, ample
for 2 bed rns. bath, full basement
with automatic sawdust pipe furaaee
and enough fuel for remained of
winter, ease. water heater, wired forrange, rock wool tnsu lotion and metal
weather strip throughout. Venetian
blinds, barewieod floors, completely re-
decorated, large let wtth trait, nut
trees, gaeaea spot, garage, one talk,
from bua. fine residential district, close
in. east. Paved street, satewalk.

pessjesaioa. Ph. 03.
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